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CONTACT US 

ANZ RESIDENTIAL BROKER - VIC/TAS BDM TEAM 
 

 

Antoni Konstantopoulos 
State Manager VIC & TAS 

Phone: (03) 8654 8190 

Mobile: 0403 061 540 

 
Email: Antoni.Konstantopoulos@anz.com 

 

Ronald Findlay 

Senior Business Development 

Manager 

Phone: (03) 8654 3159 

Mobile: 0423 781 201 

 

Email: Ronald.Findlay@anz.com 

Anthony Calandrella 

Area Manager 

Phone: (03) 8654 3105 

Mobile: 0423 820 907 

 

Email: Anthony.Calandrella@anz.com 

Adrian Sadovy 

Business Development Manager 

Phone: (03) 8654 7035 

Mobile: 0466 773 135 

 
Email: Adrian.Sadovy@anz.com 

Rebecca Goodwin 

Business Development Manager 

Phone: (03) 8655 4896 

Mobile: 0402 959 428 

 
Email: Rebecca.Goodwin2@anz.com 

Anthony Gravina 

Business Development Manager 
Phone: (03) 8654 0374 
Mobile: 0434 078 594 

 

Email: Anthony.Gravina@anz.com 

Michael Petidis 

Business Development Manager 
Phone: (03) 8654 2213 
Mobile: 0466 485 028 

 
Email: Michael.Petidis@anz.com 

Josh Tuohey 

Business Development Manager 
Phone: (03) 8654 0466 

Mobile: 0423 299 956 

 

 

Email: Joshua.Tuohey@anz.com 

Mina Rohde 

Business Development Manager 
Mobile: 0435 966 009 

 
 

Email: Mina.Rohde@anz.com 

Lesley Klaege 

Business Development Manager 
Phone: (03) 8654 3137 
Mobile: 0403 331 761 

 

Email: Lesley.Klaege@anz.com 

   Caresse Wake 

   Business Development  
   Manager  
   Mobile: 0401 991 616 

 

Email: Caresse.Wake@anz.com 

Jason McDonald 
Business Development Manager 

Mobile: 0402 034 770 
 

Email: Jason.McDonald@anz.com 

James Tsoutsouras 
Business Development Manager 

Phone: (03) 8654 7522 

Mobile: 0466 485 059 

 
Email: James.Tsoutsouras@anz.com 
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Assah Mlilo 

Business Development Manager 
Mobile: 0466 620 380 

 

Email: Assah.Mlilo@anz.com 

Elio Kosmidis 

Business Development Manager 
Phone: (03) 8654 0395 
Mobile: 0466 381 229 

 
Email: Elio.Kosmidis@anz.com 

 

Dean Kunelius 

Business Development Manager 
Phone: (03) 8654 0432 

Mobile: 0466 485 053 

 
Email: Dean.Kunelius@anz.com 
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